Event Schedule

Athletes wishivg to register for doubles and mixed
doubles events will not be registered for those events
unless they have a partuer listed on their ewtry forwm.

IT IS NOT THERESPONSIBILITY OF THE

COORDINATOR TO PARTNER PLAYERS TOGETHER.

Wednesday, September 4
Golf
9:30 a.m. Pine Oaks Golf Course, Johnson City
{Golf practice round available August 29, August 30
or September 3rd 2024 ONLY—No exceptions
See details under Registration and Fees, page 2.)
Friday, September 6
Basketball Free Throw/Hot Shot/3 Point
1:00pm Memorial Park Community Center
Tuesday, September 10
Bowling—Singles (Men and Women) {Practice at 8:45 a.m.)
9:00 a.m. Warpath Lanes, Kingsport
Wednesday, September 11
Bowling—Doubles (All Ages) (Practice at 8:45 a.m.)
9:00 a.m. Warpath Lanes, Kingsport
Thursday, September 12
Table Tennis—Singles, Doubles, Mixed Doubles

9:00am Memorial Park Community Center,
Johnson City
Friday, September 13

Bowling—Mixed-Doubles (All Ages) (Practice at 8:45 a.m.)
9:00 a.m. Warpath Lanes, Kingsport
Monday, September 16
Shuffleboard—Singles, Doubles (May Be Mixed)
9:00 a.m. Kiwanis Park, Johnson City
Wednesday , September 18
Pickleball—Singles, Doubles and Mixed-Doubles
9:00 a.m. Memorial Park Community Center,
Johnson City
Monday, September 23
Cornhole—Singles, Doubles and Mixed-Doubles
9:00am Memorial Park Community Center,
Johnson City

Friday, September 27
Horseshoes
10:00 a.m. Rock Springs Community Park, Kingsport

Saturday, October 5

Track/Field Events
Science Hill High School (Kermit Tipton Stadium),
Johnson City)

7:30 a.m. 1500M Run
8:00 a.m. 100M Run
8:30 a.m. 800M Run
9:00 a.m. 50M Run
9:30 a.m. Men’s Long Jump/Triple Jump
Women's Shot Put
10:30 a.m. 200M Run
11:00 a.m. Men’s Shot Put
Women'’s Long Jump/Triple Jump
12:00 p.m. Break—30 minutes
Bag lunch available—(see page 2,
Registration and Fees)
12:30 p.m. 400M Run
1:00 p.m. Men’s & Women'’s Javelin/Discus
2:45 p.m. Men’s & Women'’s High Jump/
Softball Throw
3:30 p.m. 1500M Race Walk

Tuesday, October 15
Swimming Events:
Freestyle 50Y & 200Y, Butterfly 100Y, Breaststroke 50Y & 200Y,
Individual Medley 200Y & 400V, Backstroke 100Y

1:00 p.m. Kingsport Aquatic Center, Kingsport
Thursday, October 17
Swimming Events:
Freestyle 100Y & 400Y, Butterfly 50Y & 200Y,
Breaststroke 100Y, Individual Medley 100Y Backstroke 50Y &
200Y

1:00 p.m. Kingsport Aquatic Center, Kingsport

Regjistration deadlive: Angust 2.3, 2024

Presenting Sponsor

G
S . of Tennessee




